8C. Accounts Payable Authorization 

AUTHORIZE the Finance Committee to approve the payment of City bills at their 
next meeting. 

8D. Transformer Bids 

APPROVE the bid from Powerline Supply for six (6) Howard transformers in an 
amount not-to-exceed two hundred and ten thousand dollars ($210,000.00). 

8E. Renewable Operating Permit Stack Testing 

APPROVE a bid waiver for and the proposal of Grace Consulting, Inc. for 
emissions testing services in the amount of ten thousand, five hundred dollars 
($10,500.00) as presented.   

8F. 2022 Dave Locey Memorial Youth Triathlon 

APPROVE the requests for the 2022 Dave Locey Memorial Youth Triathlon as 
presented. 

8G. Grace Sturgis Event Request 

APPROVE the requests for the Grace Sturgis Event as presented.

[...]

Walking Along Suicide Prevention 5K Walk 

APPROVE the requests for the Walking Along Suicide Prevention 5K Walk as 
presented. 

8I. Doyle Women’s Locker Room Contingency Budget 

APPROVE a contingency budget for the Doyle women’s locker room project in 
the amount of six thousand, three hundred dollars ($6,300.00).